
Term Dates 2024-2025 / Spring 2 

 
Spring 2 After School Clubs: 
Monday • Choir with Miss Parish (KS2)  

• BeeActive Sports Club (Football Year 2 – Year 6). 3:30pm-4:15pm 
Tuesday  
Wednesday • Recorder Club with Mr Oxborrow 
Thursday • Drum Club with Mr Oxborrow  

• Mini-Mindfulness 3:30pm-4:30pm 
 

 
KS1 Start time: 8:35am – Gates close at 8:50am 
KS2 Start time: 8:45am – Gates close at 9:00am 
 

 
 

School opens for Spring 2 Monday 24th February 
Thursday 6th March World Book Day. Pupils are invited to dress up as people who 

inspire them.  
Thursday 13th March The Scholastic Book Fair will be delivered and remain in school for 

a week. 
Friday 21st March Comic Relief / Red Nose Day.  
Friday 28th March Mothers’ Day Celebration in school 9:15am-10:15am. An invitation 

to all the special ladies in our lives.  
Tuesday 8th April Spring Term disco.  

EY and KS1 3:15-4:15pm / KS2 4:30pm-5:30pm.  
Wednesday 9th April  Easter Service at St. John’s Church.  

KS1: 9:30am / KS2 11am.  
School closes  Friday 11th April 

  

…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 

 
Closed for Easter:  Monday 14th April – Friday 25th April 
 

…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 
 

Term Dates 2024-2205 / Summer Term 
 

School opens: Monday 28th April 
 
 


